
E1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 EX .10 AC
ORB 1274-604 FOR ADD'L R/W ON BR

LUSSIER GREGORY J/LUSSIER BARBARA S
2178 SW BRIM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-4S-15-00353-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

13415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/15/2016 DF 9.90 12,960 80,100 3,960 9,000
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3
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176,340
HX HB VX 55,722

120,618
349,069

0

349,069

0767/2139 11/25/1992 WD Q I 94,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANK I PERKINS

GREGORY LUSSIER

0536/0214 4/01/1984 WD Q V 01 17,500
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GRANTEE:
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SALE:1:1: 10 ACRES

000054687 Right-of-Way Acce 12/16/2025

20881 POOL ENCL 65 07/18/2003

HX Base Yr

2178 SW BRIM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,744 115.7760 129.67 355,814 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2394

BAS 2,394 100 2,394 201,780

FGR 441 55 243 20,482

FSP 194 40 78 6,574

FST 36 55 20 1,685

PTO 180 5 9 759

3,245 2,744 231,279

BAS= W29 S43 E25 FSP= S2 E34 N6 W14 S1 W10 N1 W10 S4$ N4 E10
S1 E10 N1 E14 FGR=  S4E21 N21 W21 S17$ N17 E15 FST= E6 N6 W6
S6$ N6 E6 N7 W12 N2 W8 S2 W11 PTO= N9 W20S9 E20$ W20 N9$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1986 1986 3 100 1,200

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,509.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2003 2003 3 40 9,054

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

28,690

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,960

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 80,100


